
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
69 
12 
8 

32 
77 
80 
51 
6 
2 

48 
88 
57 
42 
99 
7 

13 
89 
23 
5 

11 
56 
28 

Name 
MURNIEKS Raitis 
GRIKIS Andris 
MOORES Rob 
RUKUTS Indulis 
RINGBERG Mattias 
KUUL Jaak 
KILU Urmas 
LÄHKER Enn  
MÄTTIK Marko  
BOKIEJ Dawid 
NURMIK Kalev 
SUBAN Sten 
AARMA Raul 
URBANS Valerijes 
KROON Aadu 
ALSINŠ Itālo 
OTS Erkki 
MUTTIKA Jüri 
LÄHKER Kaia 
MÄEOTS Anna-Maria 
MOKRZYCKI Ireneusz 
VIRTALA Nestori 

Nat/State 
LAT 
LAT 
LTU 
LAT 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
POL 
EST 
EST 
EST 
LAT 
EST 
LAT 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
POL 
FIN 

Class 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic OPEN 
Vormel Historic OPEN 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic OPEN 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic M 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic OPEN 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic E 
Vormel Historic OPEN 

Laps 
6 
4 
6 
6 
5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
2 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
1:19.874 
1:20.169 
1:21.605 
1:22.626 
1:23.151 
1:23.952 
1:24.462 
1:26.283 
1:26.477 
1:28.148 
1:28.530 
1:28.845 
1:29.764 
1:31.207 
1:34.146 
1:34.429 
1:34.874 
1:39.283 
1:41.187 
1:42.103 
1:45.233 

In Lap 
5 
4 
5 
6 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
2 
3 
4 
5 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
1 
0 

Diff 

0.295 
1.731 
2.752 
3.277 
4.078 
4.588 
6.409 
6.603 
8.274 
8.656 
8.971 
9.890 

11.333 
14.272 
14.555 
15.000 
19.409 
21.313 
22.229 
25.359 

Gap 

0.295 
1.436 
1.021 
0.525 
0.801 
0.510 
1.821 
0.194 
1.671 
0.382 
0.315 
0.919 
1.443 
2.939 
0.283 
0.445 
4.409 
1.904 
0.916 
3.130 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-09 17:49:37 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
Formula Open / Vormel Historic Estonia 

Practice - Formula Open / Vormel Historic Estonia 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 17:25:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-09 17:25 


