



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on best lap time

Formula Open / Vormel Historic Estonia

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Practice - Formula Open / Vormel Historic Estonia

2025-08-09 17:25

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 17:25:00

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	69	MURNIEKS Raitis	LAT	Vormel Historic M	6	1:19.874	5		
2	12	GRIKIS Andris	LAT	Vormel Historic M	4	1:20.169	4	0.295	0.295
3	8	MOORES Rob	LTU	Vormel Historic OPEN	6	1:21.605	5	1.731	1.436
4	32	RUKUTS Indulis	LAT	Vormel Historic OPEN	6	1:22.626	6	2.752	1.021
5	77	RINGBERG Mattias	EST	Vormel Historic M	5	1:23.151	5	3.277	0.525
6	80	KUUL Jaak	EST	Vormel Historic M	4	1:23.952	4	4.078	0.801
7	51	KILU Urmas	EST	Vormel Historic OPEN	5	1:24.462	4	4.588	0.510
8	6	LÄHKER Enn	EST	Vormel Historic M	5	1:26.283	4	6.409	1.821
9	2	MÄTTIK Marko	EST	Vormel Historic M	6	1:26.477	5	6.603	0.194
10	48	BOKIEJ Dawid	POL	Vormel Historic M	2	1:28.148	2	8.274	1.671
11	88	NURMIK Kalev	EST	Vormel Historic E	4	1:28.530	3	8.656	0.382
12	57	SUBAN Sten	EST	Vormel Historic E	4	1:28.845	4	8.971	0.315
13	42	AARMA Raul	EST	Vormel Historic E	5	1:29.764	5	9.890	0.919
14	99	URBANS Valerijes	LAT	Vormel Historic E	5	1:31.207	2	11.333	1.443
15	7	KROON Aadu	EST	Vormel Historic M	5	1:34.146	4	14.272	2.939
16	13	ALSINŠ Itālo	LAT	Vormel Historic E	4	1:34.429	3	14.555	0.283
17	89	OTS Erkki	EST	Vormel Historic E	4	1:34.874	4	15.000	0.445
18	23	MUTTIKA Jüri	EST	Vormel Historic OPEN	4	1:39.283	4	19.409	4.409
19	5	LÄHKER Kaia	EST	Vormel Historic E	4	1:41.187	3	21.313	1.904
20	11	MÄEOTS Anna-Maria	EST	Vormel Historic E	4	1:42.103	4	22.229	0.916
21	56	MOKRZYCKI Ireneusz	POL	Vormel Historic E	1	1:45.233	1	25.359	3.130
22	28	VIRTALA Nestori	FIN	Vormel Historic OPEN			0		

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

